T: +44 (0)20 8773 1133 | F: +44 (0)20 8773 1515 | E: sales@vigilantvision.com | W: www.vigilantvision.com
MODEL DS10.4TFT
Display Type 10.4” Active Matrix TFT LCD Module
screen size(viewable size) 10.4" (246.5 X179.4mm) W×H
Best Resolution 640 X 480
Pixel Pitch 0.33mm X 0.33mm
Contrast ratio 300:1 (Typ)
Brightness 350Cd/m2(Typ)
Response time(tr/tf) 20/40 ms
Lamp lifetime 30,000hours
Viewing Angle L/R 45°/45°
Viewing Angle U/D 45°/45°
Display mode AV, VGA
OSD Menu Contrast, Brightness, Clock, Phase, H-Position,
V-Position, Language. Reset
Composite Inputs 1x VGA + 1x AV / 1x VGA + 1x BNC
Speaker 2W(max.)
Operating Temperature 0°C-40°C
Storage Temperature -20°C-60°C
Power input AC input:100-240V/2A  50/60HZ
Power consumption <20W
Power supply DC 12V
Dimension 268(w) x 212(h) x 37(d)mm
Weight N.W.: 1.709kgs, G.W.: 2.205kgs
Certificate Energy Star, FCC-DOC, CE, ROHS
Stands/bracket supported Hinge standard
Certificate FCC, CE, ROHS
Auto adjustment Yes
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Rackmount bracket option
Wallmount bracket option (75X75mm ,100X100mm)
Wallmount stand option
Security Equipment
sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
n
su
bj
ec
t t
o
ch
an
ge
 w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e
DS10.4TFT
10.4” LCD MONITOR